| Nom du cross: CROSS DES COTEAUX | 11 KM parcourus
Classement Nom Prénom pate de Sexe | Club/Commune Chrono
naissance
1 THIERY Arthur 2004 (M 00:44:25.05
2 VIALLETELLE [Adrien 1990|M 00:45:41.91
3 ARMAND Gaetan 1990|M 00:47:51.49
4 GERMAIN Aymeric 2003|M 00:48:03.77
5 LEBOEUF Guillaume 1994|M 00:50:05.32
6 BOCHARD Julien 1985|M 00:50:26.95
7 BERNARD Manuel 1987|M 00:50:34.07
8 SOULIE Paul 1998|M 00:51:10.21
9 FERRAND Auguste 2006|M 00:51:26.47
10 SULMONT Guilhem 2005|M 00:51:30.64
11 MEZANGE Landry 1993|M 00:52:07.48
12 LANGLOIS Thibault 2000|M 00:52:15.48
13 LOCATELLI Jean-michel 1977|M 00:52:37.84
14 PETITDIDIER |[Eliot 2007|M CA PONTCHARRA [00:53:11.06
15 THIERY Noé 2007|M 00:53:34.11
16 RIGAUD Anthonin 1981|M 00:54:48.16
17 GREPIN Nils 2005(M 00:57:51.11
18 PLANAT Leslie 2006|F 00:59:04.56
19 ROUX Bruno 1989|M 01:00:17.83
20 DA SILVA René 1963|M 01:00:53.68
21 TRUONG Bruno 1985|M 01:01:12.46
22 EMERARD Sofiane 2006|M 01:01:41.45
23 CARTIER MILLON|Philippe 1961|M 01:01:44.46
24 ORTEGA Noan 2006|M 01:02:51.47
25 POULET Sylvain 1989|M 01:03:02.08
26 COELHO Carlos 1980|M 01:03:05.60
27 AYGALINC Colin 1990|M 01:03:06.09
28 BELLEFIN Antoine 1992|M 01:03:09.00
29 GLEIZES Marianne 1995|F S/L ASPTT GRENO}01:03:09.93
30 JOUBERT Quentin 1998|M 01:03:30.31
31 SANVOISIN  |Rémy 1990|M 01:03:37.77
32 MANCEAU Fabian 1975|M TAILLEFER TRAIL T|01:03:49.51
33 FONTENEAU |Nils 2007|M 01:04:13.97
34 SAVOYAT William 1985|M 01:04:14.75
35 DELIE Blandine 1991|F 01:04:24.05
36 HALLER Emmanuel 1974|M 01:04:28.16
37 DANO Christophe 1973|M CA PONTCHARRA |01:04:39.97
38 MICHELOT Nathan 2000|M 01:04:42.73
39 CARDON Mathis 2007|M 01:04:55.25
40 SAMUEL Coline 2006|F 01:04:55.36
41 HUGUENIN |Theo 1999|M 01:05:03.74
42 CARDON Jean emmanuel 1978|M 01:05:25.88
43 CORDINA Christophe 1968|M 01:05:45.31
44 SOUVY Antonin 2007|M 01:05:52.79
45 VOS Timothé 2007|M 01:05:53.00
46 LAMBERT Maurice 1992|M 01:05:56.04
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CLEMENT
BIRCH
DUMORTIER
GENEVRIER
VINTERSTEIN
DELAHAYE
MAURE
DUSE
PELLET
PHILIPPOT
GIRKA
CHORIER
ESTEVEZ
GUIGUE
BARDET
MAIRESSE
DELEAS
GIROD
ROUSSEL
BAUER
LAMBERT
FACQ
PEYRE
PEYRE
GIROD
TRUCHASSON
DE TELLIER
FACQ
ARNOULD
CANNET
BOULINEAU
LOMBARD
CHWARTZWALDE
BORRIONE
BRIARD
CLARET
BONNIVARD
DESCAZAUX
BULTINCK
GHYSELEN
FEROTIN
BLOCH
VALLON
COSSALTER
DEBORD
MARTIN
LOGEROT
GALINDO
MARTINA
LEMIERE

Stephanie
Matthew k sam
Léa
Matthis
Damien
Quentin
Antoine
Mylena
Frédéric
Maxime
Stéphane
Allan
Jason
John
Michael
Céline
Théo
Nadine
Loic

Remi
Carla
Baptiste
Stefany
Thomas
Emmeline
Cyrile
Thibault
Damien
Francis
Gilles
Adrien
Christophe
Louis
Frangois
Guillaume
Yacine
Jennifer
David
Louis
Guillaume
Thierry
Didier
Michel
Julien
Elian
Nicolas
Sophie
Gabriel
Charles-edouard
Elodie

1977
1980
1992
2004
1982
1998
1994
1998
1976
1979
1959
2006
1993
1975
1982
1990
2006
1963
1980
1978
1993
2006
1983
1983
1995
1964
1986
1978
1962
1964
1981
1966
2000
1953
1976
1990
1983
1973
2007
1995
1961
1960
1949
1982
1987
1987
1979
1966
1991
1986
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01:06:03.65
01:06:14.03
01:06:14.87
01:06:19.48
01:06:21.61
01:06:27.17
01:06:36.51
01:06:45.08
01:06:50.50
01:06:59.02
01:08:10.83
01:08:21.84
01:08:24.30
01:08:28.96
01:08:33.83
01:08:55.41
01:09:05.36
01:09:09.51
01:09:13.92
01:09:26.98
01:09:30.66
01:09:53.06
01:10:01.92
01:10:02.44
01:10:09.38
01:10:35.05
01:11:42.62
01:11:55.95
01:12:03.91
01:12:05.12
01:12:20.13
01:12:47.42
01:12:48.20
01:12:49.63
01:12:53.17
01:13:24.35
01:13:38.10
01:14:10.01
01:14:33.38
01:14:39.72
01:14:41.85
01:14:42.04
01:14:52.33
01:15:55.67
01:16:35.46
01:16:42.32
01:16:50.19
01:17:16.66
01:17:23.05
01:17:26.68
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LEBEL
GALLON
MAUBERT
PETITDIDIER
TROUSSIER
CURCIO-MERMO
ROBERT
MOUROZ
DALLE
BUREL
GASSIER
GLOWACKI
RIQUET
DOLIGEZ
FLAMENT
TICHADOU
DALLE
ROUSSEAUX
TOUSET
MOURZAGH
TARDY
SOLVAY
BEME
SORBA
PEYROT
RODES
BARTHE
BOYER-GRIFFON
STEPHEN
PACEY
BONTHOUX
PICCOLOMO
BOUALI
PICCARRETA
PLANAT
DUPARC
SONNET
MARSALA
MARTIN
JULLIEN
GONTHIER
ROUSSEAU
ANDRE
SANTERRE
PANSERI
AUDUC
DRAY
JAQUILLARD
MARTINEZ
MONNET

Yohann
Florent
Orianne
Sebastien
David
Salvatore
Geoffrey
Yannick
Geraldine
Michel
Vincent
Mathis
Marketa
Jean-Louis
Camille
Pierre
Jerome
Benjamin
Carole
Djamel
Jerome
Jean-philippe
Camille
Angélique
Marine
Claire
Myriam
Natacha
Marshall
Stéphane
Natacha
Stella
Kamel
Sébastien
Isabelle
Marie annick
Morgane
Laurent
Romuald
Georges
Jean-paul
Sigrid
Antoine
Mickael
Laurette
Delphine
Nathalie
Lucie
Pauline
Lea

1981
1984
1996
1977
1975
1984
1988
1984
1972
1965
1977
1998
1980
1963
1989
1955
1970
1982
1978
1973
1967
1960
1996
1997
1979
1983
1982
1982
1966
1973
1986
1996
1970
1994
1965
1968
1987
1973
1986
1948
1953
1985
1968
1973
1992
1976
1979
1984
1991
1998
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01:17:31.87
01:17:32.59
01:17:41.23
01:17:53.46
01:18:01.44
01:18:02.82
01:18:53.30
01:18:53.33
01:19:07.01
01:19:33.99
01:19:36.14
01:19:37.03
01:19:46.03
01:19:50.10
01:20:04.81
01:20:58.36
01:21:02.35
01:21:15.73
01:21:30.81
01:21:56.82
01:22:05.58
01:22:16.05
01:22:28.88
01:22:30.74
01:22:34.22
01:22:34.99
01:22:35.44
01:22:35.52
01:22:46.26
01:23:08.10
01:23:31.71
01:23:31.80
01:24:07.51
01:24:23.10
01:24:25.03
01:24:31.78
01:24:50.03
01:24:59.30
01:25:33.25
01:25:42.04
01:26:03.68
01:26:07.32
01:26:11.03
01:26:27.63
01:26:41.60
01:26:43.13
01:26:48.26
01:26:55.98
01:27:05.41
01:27:05.52
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AZNAR
MONNET
DYVANNIER GUER
JACQUIER
FERNANDEZ
LISI
AULAGNON
CHARBONNEL
TOLLENAERE
ORTEGA
JAMAUX
CATTALANO
SOUHAITE
CNEUDE
CHEVALIER
POMMIER
ONNELLI-BATTAR
AULNETTE
VAGNARD
MARTIN
BRYANT
PILLOT
EMERY
GUENDAFA
BECHE
BOUVET
HERPIN
LIVAIN
JACQUIER
STRIPPOLI

Antoine
Camille
Véronique
Alexandre
Pauline
David

Lise
Daniel
Pauline
Christian
Amélie
Chrystéle
Aurélie
Fabrice
Alexandre
Emilie
Marie
Cecile
Audrey
Guillaume
Edwige
Manon
Frank
Julie-anne
Elodie
Philippe
Valerie
Myriam
Séverine
Gaelle

2007
1994
1976
1978
1991
1989
1993
1946
1992
1951
1987
1974
1975
1967
1973
1980
1965
1978
1990
1998
1977
1987
1961
1985
1989
1959
1964
1992
1979
1984

BEAUMONT ATHLI

01:27:12.02
01:28:00.54
01:28:14.94
01:28:37.29
01:29:33.44
01:29:34.94
01:29:35.49
01:30:03.78
01:31:02.60
01:31:03.32
01:31:17.52
01:33:10.40
01:33:41.29
01:33:49.09
01:34:08.93
01:34:21.98
01:34:36.99
01:34:45.30
01:35:29.29
01:36:57.54
01:37:11.63
01:40:24.70
01:40:39.71
01:41:19.35
01:42:23.61
01:46:45.06
01:47:23.37
01:54:55.84
02:40:17.02
02:40:17.28
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